
$425,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59105
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

SPRING VALLEY SUBD, S28, T01 N, R26 E, BLOCK 6, Lot 11
Welcome to 430 Wigwam Trl! This beautiful 4 bd, 3 ba home is
nestled in the serene Alkali Creek neighborhood. Showcasing a
spacious floor plan w decorative beams, skylights & hdwd floors.
Living area features fireplace & multiple lg sliding glass doors that
[…]

• 4 beds
• 3.00 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 2604 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2604 sq ft Lot size: 12547 sq ft

Year built: 1978, Existing Zone: Suburban Neighborhood Residential

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 37

Building Details
Basement Finish: 100% Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Gray Other Structures: Shed

Number of Levels: 2 Garage Description: Attached

Basement: Daylight, Full Basement Exterior material: Frame, Wood

Roof: Asphalt, Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Story,Split-Entry Tot Fireplaces: 2

Interior Features: 220 Volt,Skylight Heating: Gas Forced Air

Exterior Features: Deck,Front Porch,Under Ground
Sprinkler

Features: Laundry, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See Deed Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/349543

Possession: At Closing Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed,Vacant

Subdivision: SPRING
VALLEY SUBD

Parcel Number: A14533A

List Office Name:
Berkshire Hathaway HS
Floberg

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Castle Rock High School: Skyview

Elementary School: Alkali Creek

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,980

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/349543

